
Subject: Data Analysis for Problem Solving in Organizations (Market Research - Weekday)

Lecturer: Prof. Nguyen Thi Mai Trang

Class: DAPS-CH26ISB-1

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Friday, 29 December 2017 6-9 pm 3 I301

2 Friday, 5 January 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

3 Friday, 12 January 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

4 Friday, 19 January 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

5 Friday, 26 January 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

6 Friday, 2 February 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

7 Friday, 9 February 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

8 Friday, 2 March 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

9 Friday, 9 March 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

10 Friday, 16 March 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

Final exam Saturday, 14 April 2018 I301, I302

Subject:  Data Analysis for Problem Solving in Organizations (Market Research - Weekend)

Lecturer: Prof. Nguyen Thi Mai Trang

Class: DAPS-CH26ISB-2

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Sunday, 31 December 2017 9 am - 12 pm 3 I401

2 Sunday, 7 January 2018 9 am - 12 pm 3 I401

3 Sunday, 14 January 2018 9 am - 12 pm 3 I401

4 Sunday, 21 January 2018 9 am - 12 pm 3 I401

5 Sunday, 28 January 2018 9 am - 12 pm 3 I401

6 Sunday, 4 February 2018 9 am - 12 pm 3 I401

7 Sunday, 4 March 2018 9 am - 12 pm 3 I302

8 Sunday, 11 March 2018 9 am - 12 pm 3 I401

9 Sunday, 18 March 2018 9 am - 12 pm 3 I401

10 Sunday, 25 March 2018 9 am - 12 pm 3 I101

Final exam Saturday, 14 April 2018 6:00 PM I101, I401

6:00 PM



Subject:  Problem Solving for Organizations (Weekday)

Lecturer: Prof. Tran Ha Minh Quan

Class: PSO-CH26ISB-1

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Wednesday, 27 December 2017 6-9 pm 3 I301

2 Wednesday, 3 January 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

3 Wednesday, 10 January 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

4 Wednesday, 17 January 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

5 Wednesday, 24 January 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

6 Wednesday, 31 January 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

7 Wednesday, 7 February 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

8 Wednesday, 28 February 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

9 Wednesday, 7 March 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

10 Wednesday, 14 March 2018 6-9 pm 3 I301

Final exam Saturday, 31 March 2018 I301, I302

Final Project Sunday, 8 April 2018

Subject:  Problem Solving for Organizations (Weekend)

Lecturer: Prof. Tran Ha Minh Quan

Class: PSO-CH26ISB-2

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room

1 Saturday, 30 December 2017 2 pm - 5pm 3 I401

2 Saturday, 6 January 2018 2 pm - 5pm 3 I401

3 Saturday, 13 January 2018 2 pm - 5pm 3 I401

4 Saturday, 20 January 2018 2 pm - 5pm 3 I401

5 Saturday, 27 January 2018 2 pm - 5pm 3 I401

6 Saturday, 3 February 2018 2 pm - 5pm 3 I401

7 Saturday, 3 March 2018 2 pm - 5pm 3 I401

8 Saturday, 10 March 2018 2 pm - 5pm 3 I401

9 Saturday, 17 March 2018 2 pm - 5pm 3 I401

10 Saturday, 24 March 2018 2 pm - 5pm 3 I302

Final exam Saturday, 31 March 2018 6:00 PM I101, I201

Final Project Sunday, 8 April 2018

6:00 PM


